Ter-Spielplan
Augustdorf (ABCDEF), 14.04.2024

Teamliste
Team-ID Team

42 BTC Heisse Reifen
87 BTC Stahlfelge Baukau
20 Querrad

310 Hockey Hawks
689 TV Lilienthal Moorteufel
862 FunPowerTeam

1048 Uniwheeler-Mix *

* Nichtligateam

Spiele

Spielzeit: 2 x 9 min | Puffer: 6 min
Schiri

Uhr

eDeutsche

~
INEinra

Block

AB
AB
AB
BC
BC
CD

dhockeyliga.de

Wertung

151
131
125
120
95
83

10:00
10:24
10:48
11:12
11:36
12:00
12:24
12:48
13:12
13:36
14:00
14:24
14:48
15:12
15:36
16:00
16:24
16:48
17:12
17:36
18:00

689
310
42
689
310
862

42 BTC Stahlfelge Baukau -
1048 BTC Heisse Reifen -
87 Querrad -
862 TV Lilienthal Moorteufel -
1048 BTC Stahlfelge Baukau -
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| 87 BTC Heisse Reifen -
| 862 Querrad -
| 20 Hockey Hawks -
| 1048 BTC Stahlfelge Baukau -
| 87 BTC Heisse Reifen -
| 689 Querrad -
| 1048 Hockey Hawks -
| 862  BTC Stahlfelge Baukau -
| 87 BTC Heisse Reifen -
| 20 FunPowerTeam -
| 862 Hockey Hawks -
| 689  BTC Stahlfelge Baukau -
| 87 BTC Heisse Reifen -
| 1048 TV Lilienthal Moorteufel -
| 862 Querrad -
| 20 BTC Heisse Reifen -

www.einrad.hockey

Uniwheeler-Mix *
Hockey Hawks
FunPowerTeam

Uniwheeler-Mix *
Hockey Hawks
FunPowerTeam

TV Lilienthal Moorteufel

Uniwheeler-Mix *

FunPowerTeam
TV Lilienthal Moorteufel
Uniwheeler-Mix *
FunPowerTeam
TV Lilienthal Moorteufel
Querrad
Uniwheeler-Mix *
TV Lilienthal Moorteufel
Querrad

Uniwheeler-Mix *
FunPowerTeam
Hockey Hawks

BTC Stahlfelge Baukau
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Penalty

06.02.2026


https://www.einrad.hockey/liga/spielplan?turnier_id=1165

